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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

AECOM
5438 Wade Park 
Blvd Raleigh NC 27607 Jim Trogdon 919-461-1177 Jim.trogdon@aecom.com

American Guard 
Services Inc 1125 W 190th St Los Angeles CA 90248 Jocelyn Amba 424-213-4038 jamba@americanguardservices.com

American Security 
and Protection 
Service

375 Little Ranger 
Rd Murphy NC 28906 Heather Skinner 828-644-0520 hskinner@1313@gmail.com

AutoBase Inc 326 Bayview Ave Amityville NY 11701 Jospeh Bella 516-395-6247 joea@autobasecorp.com

IncidentClear LLC 11 Hall St Medford MA 2155 Ryan Davids 219-895-6563 rdavids@incidentclear.com

NovaTech 1401 Nobel St Sainte-Julie QC J3E1Z4 Sandy Jenkins 315-813-7887 sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.

Pace Engineering 
Services PPLC 105 Wilder Rd Middlesex NC 27557 Randy Pace 919-646-0052 rpace@pacepllc.com

Parsons
3577 Parkway Ln
Bldg V Ste 100

Peachtree 
Corners GA 30092 Jeff Corbin 678-730-7417 jeff.corbin@parsons.com

Serco Inc
12930 Worldgate 
Dr Herndon VA 20170 Glen Sieja 502-649-4463 glenn.sieja@serco-nc.com

Travelers 
Marketing 

209 West Central 
St  Ste 209 Natick MA 1760 Sam McClain 407-456-1917 smcclain@travelersmarketing.com
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